

Corrigendum - 1

**Providing Various Activities at Door Step Services Department of BYPL
“NIT NO CMC/BY/21-2/RB/PM/01”**

Section	Page No.	Clause No.	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
Section I	4	1.1.1	Two year or as defined in the contract	One year or as defined in the contract

Specifications of camera, tablet & measuring device are as per attached Annexure _A

**Providing Various Activities at Finance & Account Department in BYPL
“NIT NO CMC/BY/21-22/RB/PM/02”**

Section	Page No.	Clause No.	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
Section I	4	1.1.1	Two year or as defined in the contract	One year or as defined in the contract

**Providing Various Activities at Consumer Help Desk in BYPL
“NIT NO CMC/BY/21-22/RB/PM/03”**

Section	Page No.	Clause No.	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
Section I	4	1.1.1	Two year or as defined in the contract	One year or as defined in the contract

**Providing Support Services for Recovery in BYPL
“NIT NO CMC/BY/21-22/RB/PM/04”**

Section	Page No.	Clause No.	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
Section I	4	1.1.1	Two year or as defined in the contract	One year or as defined in the contract